CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
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NUMERO

28

42
24
40
23
15

38
20

16
35
10
30
22
12

37
25

29
36
43
41
39

11
13

14
26
32
33
34
31

NUMERO

70
27

NOM PRENOM

EON DAMIEN
GERARD SAMUEL
RIHET LUDOVIC
MARTIN ANTOINE
PERRAUD BERTRAND
BLAISE LUDOVIC
LIGUET ANTOINE
MILHORAT PATRICK
GUIBERT KEVIN
CHAMPION NATHAN
MOUSSARD EDOUARD
BERTHIER VINCENT
OLIVIER DAVID
CHENAIS FREDERIC
BRAUD JEAN-FRANCOIS
GROSSKOPF JEAN LOUIS
MICOULEAU PHILIPPE
LETUE ROGER
JEHANNO LUDOVIC
MUZELLEC HERVE
CHAMPION DIDIER
DAVID ANTHONY
URIEN XAVIER
GOURIOU JULIEN
REGIEN LAURENT
PRIOUL PATRICK
ROUILLE TEDDY
COCAN MIRCEA
BODIGUEL FRANCK
GUYOMARD LAURENT
MICHENAUD JEROME
LOUARN PHILIPPE
DEFEBVRE RENAUD
BIGOT MICHEL
REGEARD CHRISTOPHE
REGEARD VALENTIN
BOSQUART OLIVIER
REGEARD PASCAL

NOM PRENOM

CHEDALEUX RONAN
GLON YOUEN

TEMPS CAP

20.40
22.44
20.30
25.53
27.45
21.17
26.12
20.30
26.13
24.55
20.55
25.05
24.35
26.50
24.50
25.25
27.09
28.39
28.00
27.41
25.43
28.49
20.30
27.19
29.06
28.51
28.06
30.00
32.20
34.38
27.50
31.59
27.35
29.28
39.16
39.16
29.26
39.16

TEMPS CAP

14.28
15.12

TOUR CAP
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TOUR CAP

TEMPS TOTAL

1.38.32
1.42.06
1.44.26
1.45.13
1.47.01
1.48.42
1.50.11
1.50.48
1.56.17
1.56.23
1.56.45
1.56.59
1.57.00
2.00.43
2.01.00
2.02.29
2.02.31
2.07.21
2.07.39
2.07.45
2.10.28
2.11.48
2.13.20
2.14.48
2.16.14
2.19.47
2.19.53
2.24.52
2.43.53
2.46.50
1.47.57
2.06.25
1.33.26
1.34.04
2.00.23
2.00.23
1.02.32
1.17.38

TEMPS TOTAL

57.47
1.00.00
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TOUR VTT



